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Event 1 - Unknown Distance Race (Group 1)

1 124 lan

2 59 Flora
3 120 Eve
4 73 lIssy

Lawless

Koskin
Davies-Heywood
McKinnon

Event 2 - 12 Lap Course Des Primes (Group 2)

1 84 Xavier
2 310 Eddie
3 35 Evelina

Teece-Round
McHugh
Black

Event 3 - Elimination Race (Group 3)

1 179 Cameron
2 302 Andrew
3 283 Tom

4 203 John

Pilkington
Pink
Sheard
Roberts

Event 4 - 20 Lap Course Des Primes (Group 4)

1 220 Tom
2 330 Christopher
3 67 Ben

Lord
Walkinshaw
Bright

Event 5 - Elimination Race (Group 1)

1 120 Eve
2 73 lIssy
3 63 Megan
4 59 Flora

Davies-Heywood
McKinnon
Howarth

Koskin

Event 6 - 25 Lap Points Race (Group 2)

1 35 Evelina
2 42 Timothy
3 279 Dylan
4 310 Eddie

Black
Lane
Edwards
McHugh

Event 7 - Unknown Distance Race (Group 3)

1 179 Cameron
2 185 Jules

3 203 John

4 302 Andrew

Pilkington
Chadderton
Roberts
Pink

Event 8 - 30 Lap Points Race (Group 4)

1 330 Christopher
2 220 Tom

3 67 Ben

4 224 Aaron

Walkinshaw
Lord

Bright

Dodd

Event 9 - 16 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 59 Flora
2 342 Rebecca
3 120 Eve
4 73 Issy

Koskin

Maynard
Davies-Heywood
McKinnon

Event 10 - Elimination Race (Group 2)

1 84 Xavier
2 35 Evelina
3 232 Howard
4 110 Olivia

Teece-Round
Black
Heighton
Ingham

Event 11 - 30 Lap Points Race (Group 3)

1 302 Andrew
2 366 Oli

3 179 Cameron
4 203 John

Pink
Fairway
Pilkington
Roberts

Event 12 - Elimination Race (Group 4)

1 220 Tom

2 330 Christopher
3 282 Joshua

4 143 Ethan

Programme 1

Lord
Walkinshaw
Clough
Cuerden

First Division
Results

Wigan Wheelers CC
BC PM

Sportcity Velo

NW Cycle Coaching

Sportcity Velo
Team Terminator
Sportcity Velo

Mossley CRT
WyndyMilla

Giant Halifax Race Team
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Giant Halifax Race Team
University of Manchester CC
Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek

Sportcity Velo

NW Cycle Coaching
Salt Ayre Cog Set
BC PM

Sportcity Velo

Kirklees Racing Academy
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Team Terminator

Mossley CRT
Sportcity Velo
Salt Ayre Cog Set
WyndyMilla

University of Manchester CC
Giant Halifax Race Team
Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek
Pedalsport CC

BC PM

University of Manchester CC
Sportcity Velo

NW Cycle Coaching

Sportcity Velo

Sportcity Velo

Ferryhill Wheelers CC
Cycling Performance Squad

WyndyMilla

BC PM

Mossley CRT
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Giant Halifax Race Team
University of Manchester CC
Team SB Hub

Innovation Racing
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465546
1552302
1380420

946927

905947
985869
935926

1063855
468680
895609
954227

1023583
1347518
468935

1380420
946927
1107718
1552302

935926
1030094
1003677

985869

1063855
1358783
954227
468680

1347518
1023583
468935
1235247

1552302
460876
1380420
946927

905947
935926
464271
1011335

468680
1136255
1063855

954227
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1347518
117402
938274
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1
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2
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1 59 Flora
2 63 Megan
3 62 Nick
4 120 Eve

1 279 Dylan
2 42 Timothy
3 35 Evelina
4 364 Adam

1 374 Paul
2 321 Paul
3 185 Jules
4 203 John

1 16 Marcus
2 54 Jamie
3 71 Ben

4 143 Ethan

Event 13a - 1km Scratch Race (Group 1)

Koskin

Howarth
Rosenthal
Davies-Heywood

Event 13b - 1km Scratch Race (Group 2)

Edwards
Lane
Black
Aylwin

Event 13c - 1km Scratch Race (Group 3)

McHugh
Jones
Chadderton
Roberts

Event 13d - 1km Scratch Race (Group 4)

Hiley
Brown
Iddon
Cuerden

Event 14 - 20 Lap Points Race (Group 1)

1 120 Eve Davies-Heywood
2 342 Rebecca Maynard

3 70 Chris Bishop

4 59 Flora Koskin

Event 15 - 25 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 84 Xavier Teece-Round

2 35 Evelina Black

3 310 Eddie McHugh

4 279 Dylan Edwards
Event 16 - 25 Lap Scratch Race (Group 3)

1 179 Cameron Pilkington

2 321 Paul Jones

3 374 Paul McHugh

4 111 Adam Harris

Event 17 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 4)

1 330 Christopher Walkinshaw

2 156 Oliver Newlan

3 67 Ben Bright

4 224 Aaron Dodd
Sprint 356 Andrew Wiley

Welodro
IShop

Programme 1

First Division
Results

BC PM

Salt Ayre Cog Set
BC PM

Sportcity Velo

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Kirklees Racing Academy
Sportcity Velo

Sportcity Velo

Team Terminator
Ellmore Factory Racing
Sportcity Velo

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Giant Halifax Race Team

PH MAS - Paul Milnes Cycles
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Innovation Racing

Sportcity Velo

University of Manchester CC
Southgate CC

BC PM

Sportcity Velo
Sportcity Velo
Team Terminator
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Mossley CRT

Ellmore Factory Racing
Team Terminator
Beacon Wheelers

University of Manchester CC
ABC Centreville

Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek
Pedalsport CC

University of Manchester CC
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1552302
1107718
416218
1380420

1003677
1030094
935926
1444421

420717
400444
1358783
954227

875559
1245332
939425
938274

1380420
460876
890274

1552302

905947

935926

985869
1003677

1063855
400444
420717

1365123

1347518
449300
468935

1235247

1293782

01:23.000
5

3
2
1

01:16.000

)]

PN W

01:08.000

&)

PN W

01:09.000
10

6

4

2

07:43.000
5

3
2
1

08:43.000

&)

PN W

10:23.000

&)

PN W

13:34.000

NS

2/4



manchester
i~ regional

track league

First Division Week 09: 08-03-19

Points Classification

Pos No Name Club Licence Points
1 220 Tom Lord Giant Halifax Race Team 1023583 162.0
2 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 96.5
3 16 Marcus Hiley Giant Halifax Race Team 875559 86.0
4 227 Daniels Kucerjavjs Team JRC 1257363 77.5
5 24 Mark Taylor BC PM 400188 54.5
6 184 Roberto Conte BC PM 879000 47.5
7 20 Liam Davison Team JRC 1140393 47.0
8 84 Xavier Teece-Round Sportcity Velo 905947 39.0
9 282 Joshua Clough Team SB Hub 117402 375
10 224 Aaron Dodd Pedalsport CC 1235247 34.5
11 12 Oliver Aloul Sportcity Velo 1519911 34.0
11 179 Cameron Pilkington Mossley CRT 1063855 34.0
13 115 Ben Singer Sportcity Velo 1448907 30.0
13 210 Jack Johnson Manchester Wheelers 1234928 30.0
15 19 Bernard Foex Manchester Wheelers 1292840 29.5
16 35 Evelina Black Sportcity Velo 935926 28.0
16 321 Paul Jones Ellimore Factory Racing 400444 28.0
18 54 Jamie Brown PH MAS - Paul Milnes Cycles 1245332 26.5
18 374 Paul McHugh Team Terminator 420717 26.5
20 91 Stanley Cameron Eastlands Velo 1369282 26.0
20 116 Melissa Boylin Racing Chance Foundation 981567 26.0
22 171 Callum Evans Sportcity Velo 1457343 25.5
23 337 Lewis Dolan Manilla GRN Cycling 917719 25.0
24 295 George Carter Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1199572 24.5
25 82 Patrick Kilcullen Stockton Wheelers 461632 24.0
26 196 Tyler Hannay Team Royal London 360 Isle of Man 872336 235
26 197 Sam Hollis Albarosa CC 1142701 23.5
28 67 Ben Bright Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek 468935 21.0
29 76 Conor McKinnon Southport CC 946915 20.0
29 260 Ben Stevens Sportcity Velo 1085649 20.0
31 71 Ben Iddon Salt Ayre Cog Set 939425 19.0
31 124 lan Lawless Wigan Wheelers CC 465546 19.0
31 203 John Roberts Salt Ayre Cog Set 954227 19.0

31 308 Stuart Clifton-Smith Cheshire Mavericks CC 718639 19.0

35 240 James Meakin Bournemouth Cycleworks UK Racing 966076 18.0

36 51 lIsaac Lawrence Rhyl CC 954279 17.0

36 59 Flora Koskin BC PM 1552302 17.0

38 73 lssy McKinnon NW Cycle Coaching 946927 16.0

38 143 Ethan Cuerden Innovation Racing 938274 16.0

38 185 Jules Chadderton Sportcity Velo 1358783 16.0

38 204 George Ball Cycling Performance Squad 945778 16.0

42 368 Daniel Vincent Green Jersey RT 926093 15.5

43 2 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheeers 937630 15.0

43 120 Eve Davies-Heywood Sportcity Velo 1380420 15.0

43 280 Ethan Wilmot Derby Mercury RC 836189 15.0

46 23 Francesca Counsell Bella in Sella Racing 458588 14.5

47 6 Mark Black BC PM 437854 14.0

47 42 Timothy Lane Kirklees Racing Academy 1030094 14.0

47 64 Riley Blackmore PH MAS - Paul Milnes Cycles 1045135 14.0

47 284 Darcey Ellis Team JRC 1234474 14.0

51 342 Rebecca Maynard University of Manchester CC 460876 135

52 110 Olivia Ingham Cycling Performance Squad 1011335 13.0

52 232 Howard Heighton Ferryhill Wheelers CC 464271 13.0

52 366 Oli Fairway BC PM 1136255 13.0

55 238 Sam Iddon Saint Piran 939423 12.5

56 175 Maddie Leech Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1308830 12.0

56 217 Alan Forrester Graham Weigh Racing 841013 12.0

58 390 Juan Jose Santamaria Madrid La Eseranza 10058540692 11.5

59 264 Terry Glynn Graham Weigh Racing 872528 11.0

59 302 Andrew Pink WyndyMilla 468680 11.0

61 279 Dylan Edwards Salt Ayre Cog Set 1003677 10.5

62 62 Nick Rosenthal BC PM 416218 10.0

62 63 Megan Howarth Salt Ayre Cog Set 1107718 10.0

62 344 Adam Bent Nutcracker Altura Racing 876473 10.0

62 356 Andrew Wiley University of Manchester CC 1293782 10.0

TRACK CYCLING SHOP
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66
66
68
68
68
68
68
73
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
81
81
81
84
84
84
84
88
88
88
88
88
93
93
93
93
93
93
99
99
99

track league

297 Jake
310 Eddie
38 Matthew
92 Nicola
111 Adam
360 Carter
389 Jason
182 Daniel
4  Thomas
5 Henry
341 Lachlan
364 Adam
75 William
83 Oliver
156 Oliver
129 Ben
151 Hannah
178 Joseph
70 Chris
114 Thomas
267 Graham
291 Simon
128 Phran
219 Rebecca
234 Alex
283 Tom
296 Chris
29 Erin
49 John
107 Nick
202 Thomas
365 Lucy
382 Elizabeth
44 Harry
136 Andrew
378 Daniel

102 61 Tristan
102 108 Christine
102 214 Philip

Holder
McHugh
Dobbing
Greenwood
Harris
Howe
Donnelly
Jackson
Purcell
Hollyman
Hacker
Aylwin
Harding
Cook
Newlan
White
Paton-Harris
Earley
Bishop
Stewart
Charlton
Donoghue
Ryder
Howard
Dobrowolski
Sheard
Tomlinson
Avill
Jackson
Heap
Heighton
Naylor
Broughton
Jordan
Huntington
Gooding
Pilling
Higgs
Lomas

First Division

Points Classification

North Cheshire Clarion
Team Terminator

TBW23 Staurt Hall Gett Taxi
Albion Cycling Co

Beacon Wheelers

Heanor Clarion CC

BC PM

Eastlands Velo

Liverpool Century Cycling Academy
Kirklees Racing Academy
North Cheshire Clarion
Sportcity Velo

Marsh Tracks Racing-Trek
Sheffield Hallam CC

ABC Centreville

Stockton Wheeers

Team JRC

Liverpool Century RC
Southgate CC

Liverpool Century Cycling Academy
Kendal CC

York Cycleworks

Cheshire Mavericks CC
University of Manchester CC
Harry Middleton CC

Giant Halifax Race Team
Rossendale RC

Pink Jersey Race Team
Macclesfield Wheelers

Bury Clarion CC

Stockton Wheeers
Speedflex RT

Sportcity Velo

Element Cycling Team

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Cheshire Mavericks CC
Team SB Hub

Congleton CC

Sportcity Velo

TRACK CYCLING SHOP
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418121
985869
1022875
960396
1365123
883369
716401
1300171
918205
463667
878692
1444421
468944
1339903
449300
976586
1370345
959639
890274
1229054
408224
721960
957476
1255174
965212
895609
1226935
935394
408295
824330
1024211
1022481
445987
1074980
1248338
903716
457012
401940
1322662

9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
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